
Weekly Notification List for week 12 
Beginning Monday 18th March 2024 to Friday 22nd March 2024 



WK 
NO 

12 I 

12 I 

12 

12 I 

12 

Ward 
No 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

I 

I 

I 

Renewal Applications 

Date HMO 
licensing 

received this 
application 

07.11.2023 

13.03.2024 

19.03.2024 

18.03.2024 

18.03.2024 

I 

I 

I 

Property 
Address 

261 Lamond Drive 
St Andrews 
KY16 BRR 

86C Market Street 
St Andrews 

KYl 6 9PA 
33 South Street, St 

Andrews, Fife, KY16 
9QR 

18 Queens Gardens 
St Andrews 
KY16 9TA 

29C South Street 
St Andrews 
KY16 9QR 

I 

I 

Week commencing 18th March 2024 

Name of landlord/ 
Organisation 

Mrs Maureen Sinclair I 

George Walker I 
Adele Walker 

Julie Hardisty 
Dr Elena Angelis 

Nicola Hazel 
Andrew Primmer 

Ailsa Primmer 

Scott Savage 
Susan Savage 

Day to day 
managing Agent 

DJ Alexander 

I 

I 

Alba Residential I 
(St Andrews) Ltd 

Rollos Town & 
Gown Ltd 

Number people 
property is to be 

licensed for 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

Deadline 
for 

Objections 

I 12.04.2024 

I 12.04.2024 

12.04.2024 

I 12.04.2024 

12.04.2024 


