Weekly Notification List for week 12 Beginning Monday 18th March 2024 to Friday 22nd March 2024

		New Applica	tions	Week commencing 18 th March 2024			
WK No	Ward No	Date HMO licensing received this application	Property Address	Name of landlord/ Organisation	Day to day managing Agent	Number people property is to be licensed for	Deadline for Objections

		Renewal Ap	plications	Week commencing 18th March 2024				
WK NO	Ward No	Date HMO licensing received this application	Property Address	Name of landlord/ Organisation	Day to day managing Agent	Number people property is to be licensed for	Deadline for Objections	
12	19	07.11.2023	261 Lamond Drive St Andrews KY16 8RR	Mrs Maureen Sinclair		5	12.04.2024	
12	19	13.03.2024	86C Market Street St Andrews KY16 9PA	George Walker Adele Walker	DJ Alexander	3	12.04.2024	
12	19	19.03.2024	33 South Street, St Andrews, Fife, KY16 9QR	Julie Hardisty Dr Elena Angelis Nicola Hazel		5	12.04.2024	
12	19	18.03.2024	18 Queens Gardens St Andrews KY16 9TA	Andrew Primmer Ailsa Primmer	Alba Residential (St Andrews) Ltd	5	12.04.2024	
12	19	18.03.2024	29C South Street St Andrews KY16 9QR	Scott Savage Susan Savage	Rollos Town & Gown Ltd	4	12.04.2024	